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Josephine
Chantal

Juliette

Kira

Evie van
Fiene van
Eva
Lizzy-Lou
Veronica

Chanelle
Quincy
Zoey

Lieke van
Mare
Sydney
Marsha
Sanne

Jewel
Roos
Donna
Bianca
Ingrid
Alma van
Fleur
Marlou de
Yvonne

Imara
Myrthe
Esme

Winnaar Bokaal Dressuur 2022

Jewel

\‘L\/ armb

Dressuur F2 B en F3 B

van der

achternaam

Hollander
Buikman

Duerink
Smits
Hoogenhuyze
Doorn

Mout

Volmer

Drint

Aaldenberg
Hilhorst
Knolle
Oosten
Verheijen
Vos

Kok
Duerink

Hendriks
Hilhorst
Jacobs
Baan
Veer
Roekel
Coldenhoff
Groot
Geelhoed

Nijholt

Verheijen
Schoof

Hendriks

paard/pony

Bessy
Bessy HC

Amika
Amika
Bibi
Bibi
Bibi
Tessa
Joey

Taanie
Jules
Jules
Mick
Didly Do
Presley
Viony
Joey

Foxy Lady
Dino
Devante
Bessy
Cash
Skittel
Kuran
Mick
Renze

Esra
George
Hanna

Foxy Lady

proef

F2
F2

F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
F3
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loed Paardenfokvereniging Eemland
Uitslag dressuur 25 september 2022

t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar
t/m 17 jaar

18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo
18 jaar eo

uitslag

220,0 le prijs
224,5

236,0 le prijs
234,0 2e prijs
224,5
222,0
219,0
207,5
188,5

194,5 1e prijs
191,5 2e prijs
190,5
190,5
190,5
184,5
180,5
166,5

202,50 1e prijs
195,00 2e prijs
189,50
189,00
187,50
181,00
179,50
172,00
171,00

202,00 1e prijs
181,50
170,50



